Unterrichtszeiten

Hauptgebiude und AubBlenstelle Wirtschaftsakademie

1./2. Stunde
20 Min. Pause
3./4. Stunde
20 Min. Pause
5./6. Stunde
20 Min. Pause
7./8. Stunde
20 Min. Pause
9./10. Stunde

08:00 Uhr
09:30 Uhr
09:50 Uhr
11:20 Uhr
11:40 Uhr
13:10 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:20 Uhr

AuBenstelle Thiensen

1./2. Stunde
15 Min Pause
3./4. Stunde
20 Min. Pause
5./6. Stunde
15 Min. Pause
7./8. Stunde

08:25 Uhr
09:55 Uhr
10:10 Uhr
11:40 Uhr
12:00 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
13:45 Uhr

bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis

bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis

09:30 Uhr
09:50 Uhr
11:20 Uhr
11:40 Uhr
13:10 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:20 Uhr
16:50 Uhr

09:55 Uhr
10:10 Uhr
11:40 Uhr
12:00 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
13:45 Uhr
15:15 Uhr


http://www.tcpdf.org

