## Unterrichtszeiten

## Hauptgebäude und Außenstelle Wirtschaftsakademie

1./2. Stunde	08:00 Uhr	bis	09:30 Uhr
20 Min. Pause	09:30 Uhr	bis	09:50 Uhr
3./4. Stunde	09:50 Uhr	bis	11:20 Uhr
20 Min. Pause	11:20 Uhr	bis	11:40 Uhr
5./6. Stunde	11:40 Uhr	bis	13:10 Uhr
20 Min. Pause	13:10 Uhr	bis	13:30 Uhr
7./8. Stunde	13:30 Uhr	bis	15:00 Uhr
20 Min. Pause	15:00 Uhr	bis	15:20 Uhr
9./10. Stunde	15:20 Uhr	bis	16:50 Uhr

## **Außenstelle Thiensen**

1./2. Stunde	08:25 Uhr	bis	09:55 Uhr
15 Min Pause	09:55 Uhr	bis	10:10 Uhr
3./4. Stunde	10:10 Uhr	bis	11:40 Uhr
20 Min. Pause	11:40 Uhr	bis	12:00 Uhr
5./6. Stunde	12:00 Uhr	bis	13:30 Uhr
15 Min. Pause	13:30 Uhr	bis	13:45 Uhr
7./8. Stunde	13:45 Uhr	bis	15:15 Uhr